
 

 

Autumn Term 2025 Dates 
Please note extra dates may be added if there are additional opportunities or events that we are 

made aware if at a later date. For the most up to date calendar please see our school website 
calendar which refreshes every time it is updated and you follow the link - 
https://www.whittinghamprimaryschool.co.uk/website/calendar/213885 

 
Wednesday 3rd  September   

 
Children return to school. 
Pop UK Day 1 
Early Bird Club and Late Club start 
 

 
Friday 5th September  
 
 

 
POP UK  Day 2- concerts – 2pm and 3.30pm ( please 
see letter for details). 
 

 
Wednesday 10th September 
 

 
WEEKLY Toddly Play starts! – see poster for details. 

 
Monday 15th September  

 
PTA AGM – 3.30pm School Hall. 

 
Tuesday 16th September  

 
Read Write Inc and Accelerated Reader Meeting 
(recommended for EY and KS1 families)3.30 pm in 
School. 
 

 
Friday 19th September  

 
Class 3 Alnwick Playhouse Musical Performance – see 
letter for details. 
 

 
Tuesday 23rd  September  
 

  
 Babes in the Woods sessions return 1.15-2.45pm. 
 

 
Wednesday 24th September  

 
EY Fire Service Visit to school (may change if service 
is needed) 
 

 
Saturday 4th October  

 
Funk and Soul Night – PTA fundraiser. See poster for 
details. 



 

 
Tuesday 7th October or 21st October TBC 
 

 
KS2 Aln Alliance Football Tournament at 
Whittingham in school time – details to follow. 

 
  
Thursday 9th October  
 
 
 
Tuesday 21st October  

 
Flu Immunisation Programme in School (see prior 
email). 
 
 
 Babes in the Woods session -see poster for details. 
 

  
Monday 20th October 
Tuesday 21st October 
 

 
Parents Consultations (Please note Class 2 will be on 
the afternoon and evening of Monday only). 
 

 
Friday 24th October 
 

 
Harvest Festival in Church 9.30a.m. 
The Good Samaritan – Dance Showcase 2.30pm TBC 
Break up for half term. 
 

  
Monday 3rd November  

 
School re-opens. 

 
Thursday 6th November  
 

 
Tempest Individual Photos in school. 

 
Tuesday 11th November 

 
KS1 trip – see letter to follow for details. 
 

 
Monday 24th and Tuesday 25th November 
 

 
Class 2 online learning sessions about the Romans in 
school. See topic letters for details. 
 

 
Tuesday 9th December  

 
TBC – hall availability allowing EYFS and KS 1 
Christmas performance.  
 

 
Tuesday 9th December  
 

 
Babes in the Woods Session – Christmas special. 

  
Thursday 11th December  
 
 

 
TBC hall availability allowing KS2 Christmas 
Performance. 
 

 
Tuesday 16th December  

 
EYFS and KS 1 Christmas dinner and party- wear own 
choice of clothes (KS2 children bring packed lunch). 
 

 
Wednesday 17th December  

 
KS 2 Christmas dinner and party- wear own choice of 
clothes (EYFS and KS 1 children bring packed lunch). 
 



 
Friday 19th December  

 
Christmas Carols/ Service in Church 2.00p.m. 
School breaks up at 3.15pm and we return on 
Tuesday 5th January. 
 

 


